规格承认书
Specification for approval
客户名称:
（Customer Name）
产品名称:     压敏电阻器
（Product Name）   MOV Varistor
客户料号：
（Customer part number）

4.Maximum Clamping Voltage
The maximum voltage between two terminals with the specification standard impulse current.
5.PART NUMBER CODE FOR "JK-ET "
JK-ET 10 D 561 K A F7 035
Code
Metal Oxide
Varistor
Element Dia
05: φ5mm
07: φ7mm
10: φ10mm
14: φ14mm
20: φ20mm
Disc Varistor Voltage
471: 470V
511: 510V
561: 560V
Tolerance
K: ±10％
L: ±15％
Lead Type
A: Straight
C: outside k
E:flat shoulder
Leads
spacing
F0: 10mm
F7: 7.5mm
F5: 5mm
Leads length
150: 15mm
035: 3.5mm
T16:16mm
6.标志图案Marking design
Design 4
7. 包装 Packing
A: 散装 bulk (1000PCS/bag)
L*H *W=35*14*14cm
JK-ET trademark
10D type/model reference
561 code of varistor voltage(three design)
K code of tolerance
Y year
M month
mark
东莞市科尼盛电子有限公司
DONG GUAN KNSCHA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
8.认证标准与档案号 Approval standard and file number
Testing and
Certification
Institute
STANDARD NO.
CLASS TYPE W.V
C.C P.F.C
FILE NO. MARK
Issued/
Revised
day
VDE
DIN EN 61051-1:2009
IEC61051-1:2007
IEC61051-2:1991
IEC61051-2:1991/AMD1
:2009
IEC615051-2-2:1991
IEC60950-1:2003
AnnexQ 203A
05D180L-05D471K
07D180L-07D561K
10D180L-10D112K
14D270K-14D751K
20D270K-20D911K
40046024 2017-04-10